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FY22 Allocation Amount: $536,000.00

Updated: 2/16/2022
Number of KS Promise Applications Barton has Received:

Number Awarded
Number Ineligible
Number in Review or Need Action

Ineligible Applicant Data:

Other Aid Covers Direct Costs Already
Ineligible Program of Study

HS Grad Date Greater Than 12 Months
Student Declined Award

Other

Eligible Applicant Data:

Number of Students Paid for Fall, 2021
Total Paid for Fall, 2021

Estimated Number of Students Eligible for Spring, 2022
Estimated Total to Pay for Spring, 2022

Estimated Number of Unduplicated Paid Students for 21-22
Estimated Dollar Amount for 21-22 Aid Year

24

27

27

10

10

18
$24,127.59

17
$21,509.80

22
$45,637.39



